REEL: 003319 FRAME: 0777

n PTO-1594 (Rcv. 07/05) B Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office		
RECORDATION F	ORM COVER SHEET		
	ARKS ONLY		
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)		
Figvors of North America, Inc.	Additional names, addresses, or ctizenship attached? 🔯 No		
	Name: FONA INTERNATIONAL INC.		
Individual(s) 🔲 Association	Internal Address:		
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1900 Averill Road		
Corporation- State: IL	City: Geneva		
Other	State: IL		
tizenship (see guidelines)	Country: US Zip: 60134		
ditional names of conveying parties attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No	Association Citizenship		
Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	General Partnership Citizenship		
secution Date(s)May 27, 2005	Limited Partnership Citizenship		
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship II.		
	Other Cltizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic		
Security Agreement \(\sigma\)Change of Name	representative designation is attached: Yes L. No		
Other Application number(s) or registration number(s) an	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)		
. Application number(s) or registration number(s) an . Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(8)		
78/658,302	2,055,459		
78/558,325	2,390,444 2,638,828		
	2,648,430		
	2,715,959		
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No		
TASTE OF FLAVOR SCIENCE, App. No. 78/558 TASTE OF FLAVOR SCIENCE, App. No. 78/558 FLAVOR 101, Reg. No. 2,055,459, Apr. 22, 1997 SAVORYWORKS, Reg. No. 2,390,444, Sept. 26	1,325, med t eb. 1, 2000		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22. F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31,	2002		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	2002		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Harold V. Stotland	2002 2003 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	2002 2003 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 190.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Harold V. Stotland Internal Address: Suite 4200	2002 2003 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 190.00		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Harold V. Stotland	2003 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 190.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Harold V. Stotland Internal Address: Suite 4200 Street Address: 55 East Monroe St.	2003 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 190.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Harold V. Stotland Internal Address: Suite 4200 Street Address: 55 East Monroe St.	2003 8 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 190.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Harold V. Stotland Internal Address: Suite 4200 Street Address: 55 East Monroe St. City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60603	2003 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 190.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Harold V. Stotland Internal Address: Suite 4200 Street Address: 55 East Monroe St. City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60603	2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003 2006 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 190.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number 19-1351		
TASTE SUCCESS, Reg. No. 2,638,828, Oct. 22 F.O.N.A., Reg. No. 2,648,430, Nov. 12, 2002 FLAVORWORKS, Reg. No. 2,715,959, May 31, 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Harold V. Stotland Internal Address: Suite 4200 Street Address: 55 East Monroe St. City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60603	2003 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 190.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date		

Harold V. Stotland

Signature

Name of Person Signing

05-25-06 10:59

Pg: 2/7

		-200

Date

Yotal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandris, VA 22313-1450

REEL: 003319 FRAME: 0778

Fax sent by : 3127396986 SEYFARTH SHAW 05-25-06 10:59 Pg: 3/7

NO DOCUMENT REQUIRED

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 05/25/2006 REEL: 003319 FRAME: 0779